VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 373
Department of Conservation and Recreation

Item 373 (Not set out)

First Year -
FY2021

Second Year -
FY2022

Land and Resource Management (50300)

Soil and Water Conservation (50301)

Dam Inventory, Evaluation and Classification and Flood Plain Management
(50314)

Natural Heritage Preservation and Management (50317)
Financial Assistance to Soil and Water Conservation Districts (50320)
Technical Assistance to Soil and Water Conservation Districts (50322)

Agricultural Best Management Practices Cost Share Assistance (50323)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$105,677,058
$64,537,113
$18,388,157
$4,660,697
$8,091,091
$1,200,000

$8,800,000

$84,511,101
$995,861
$12,251,202

$7,918,894

$115,820,087
$79,791,416
$3,788,552
$5,699,028
$16,541,091
$1,200,000

$8,800,000

$94,654,130
$995,861
$12,251,202

$7,918,894
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