VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 373 Department of Conservation and Recreation

Item 373 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Land and Resource Management (50300)	\$105,677,058	\$115,820,087
Soil and Water Conservation (50301)	\$64,537,113	\$79,791,416
Dam Inventory, Evaluation and Classification and Flood Plain Management (50314)	\$18,388,157	\$3,788,552
Natural Heritage Preservation and Management (50317)	\$4,660,697	\$5,699,028
Financial Assistance to Soil and Water Conservation Districts (50320)	\$8,091,091	\$16,541,091
Technical Assistance to Soil and Water Conservation Districts (50322)	\$1,200,000	\$1,200,000
Agricultural Best Management Practices Cost Share Assistance (50323)	\$8,800,000	\$8,800,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$84,511,101	\$94,654,130
Special	\$995,861	\$995,861
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$12,251,202	\$12,251,202
Federal Trust	\$7,918,894	\$7,918,894